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Konkurencja 15 Mężczyzn, 50 BF Open
04.06.2016 - 18:50 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 19.21 KEMPA BARTOSZ UKS REKIN Wrocław 01.06.2012
Rekord Polski - 15 20.24 KRAKOWIAK WALDEMAR UTMiFS Poznań 01.10.2013
Rekord Polski - 17 19.90 KARPISZ BARTŁOMIEJ W.M. BARS Gorzów Wlkp 01.10.2010
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Kat. C

1. Gałkowski Błażej 01 KS Nautilus 21.47
2. Siódmiak Szymon 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 22.79
3. Albrecht Krystian 02 KS Nautilus 22.92
4. Masalski Paweł 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 23.07
5. Danicki Piotr 01 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 23.14
6. Sałata Adam 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 23.38
7. Borus Mikołaj 01 W.M.Bars Gorzów 23.67
8. Kuś Jakub 01 W.M.Bars Gorzów 23.69

Granat Rafał 02 KS Nautilus 23.69
10. Małachowski Adrian 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 24.10
11. Drażba Filip 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 26.21
12. Orłowski Tymon 02 MKP FLOTA Gdynia O/PTTK MW 27.36
13. Klimczuk Mateusz 04 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 27.84
14. Rotta Hubert 03 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 29.02

Kat. B

1. Wiśniewski Kacper 00 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 20.77
2. Łukowicz Marcin 00 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 21.11
3. Karpisz Jędrzej 99 W.M.Bars Gorzów 21.39
4. Gałkowski Błażej 01 KS Nautilus 21.47
5. Giba Bartłomiej 99 KS Nautilus 22.26
6. Siódmiak Szymon 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 22.79
7. Albrecht Krystian 02 KS Nautilus 22.92
8. Masalski Paweł 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 23.07
9. Danicki Piotr 01 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 23.14

10. Sałata Adam 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 23.38
11. Borus Mikołaj 01 W.M.Bars Gorzów 23.67
12. Kuś Jakub 01 W.M.Bars Gorzów 23.69

Granat Rafał 02 KS Nautilus 23.69
14. Małachowski Adrian 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 24.10
15. Drażba Filip 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 26.21
16. Orłowski Tymon 02 MKP FLOTA Gdynia O/PTTK MW 27.36
17. Klimczuk Mateusz 04 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 27.84
18. Rotta Hubert 03 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 29.02

Kat. A

1. Chaba Mateusz 96 UKS Aurus Ursynów Warszawa 20.15
2. Kempa Bartosz 88 Uks Rekin Wrocław 20.60
3. Wiśniewski Kacper 00 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 20.77
4. Górny Jakub 96 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 21.01
5. Łukowicz Marcin 00 Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 21.11
6. Morawski Krzysztof 94 UKS Aurus Ursynów Warszawa 21.13
7. Karpisz Jędrzej 99 W.M.Bars Gorzów 21.39
8. Palmi-Kukiełko Mieszko 93 UKS Aurus Ursynów Warszawa 21.43
9. Gałkowski Błażej 01 KS Nautilus 21.47

10. Klimczuk Karol 97 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 21.63
11. Nowak Filip 97 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 21.86
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Konkurencja 15, Mężczyzn, 50 BF, Kat. A

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12. Szczepankiewicz Mateusz 96 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 22.05
13. Rudziński Maciej 92 UKS Aurus Ursynów Warszawa 22.24
14. Giba Bartłomiej 99 KS Nautilus 22.26
15. Siódmiak Szymon 02 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 22.79
16. Albrecht Krystian 02 KS Nautilus 22.92
17. Gil Adam 98 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 23.04
18. Masalski Paweł 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 23.07
19. Danicki Piotr 01 K.S. Laguna 24 Toruń 23.14
20. Sałata Adam 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 23.38
21. Borus Mikołaj 01 W.M.Bars Gorzów 23.67
22. Kuś Jakub 01 W.M.Bars Gorzów 23.69

Granat Rafał 02 KS Nautilus 23.69
24. Małachowski Adrian 02 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 24.10
25. Gniba Adam Uks "Manta" Kościerzyna 25.75
26. Drażba Filip 02 Osn Amfiprion Olecko 26.21
27. Orłowski Tymon 02 MKP FLOTA Gdynia O/PTTK MW 27.36
28. Klimczuk Mateusz 04 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 27.84
29. Rotta Hubert 03 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 29.02


